
Week ending: 5th May 2023 

I have come that they may have life 
and have it to the full John 10:10 

OUR CURRICULUM. 
Next week your child will be learning about: 

RECEPTION Doubles, halves and sharing (Maths) 

 
Year ONE Fractions 

 Writing recounts 

 

Year TWO 

Year THREE Time 

 
Year FOUR Writing in the future tense 

Year FIVE Writing a narrative 

 Year SIX Creating information documents 

 

WEEKLY CELEBRATIONS. 

STAR OF 

THE WEEK 

WOW 

WORK 

ORATOR OF 

THE WEEK 

RECEPTION Freya W Lucas Emily 

Year ONE Jenson Inshra Presley 

Year TWO Maddie Felix Isabella 

Year THREE Arabella Jack Tommy 

Year FOUR Hussain Mailen Alan 

Year FIVE Sean Fortuna Reese 

Year SIX Orlaith Finn Isla 

HOUSE POINTS. 
Congratulations to this week’s 

winning house! 
House Points 

Hawks 364 

Kestrels 271 

Falcons 202 

Eagles 198 

EXTRA CELEBRATIONS. 

Well done to the Year 1 class for taking part 

in the Bracknell Forest KS1 Multi Sport  

Festival. They beautifully represented the  

school. 

 

Thank you to Kian, Presley and Evie in  

Year 4 for Sharing their prayers in celebration 
assembly.  

 

Thank you to Dhruv in Year 5 and Theo in Year 4 for  

kindly donating birthday books this week. 

 

Another big well done to all of the children from WSM 
who took part in the 2022 Swimathon and received 
their certificates in assembly today! 

 

Well done to Jonty in Year 4 who won ‘Player’s Player’ 
for Ascot United U9s this season! 

 

Well done to Leo in Year 2 for all his awards in 
football. 

 

Well done to Ben M in Year 5, who was published in 
the newspaper alongside his family at their climbing 
centre! They are promoting the social, mental and 
physical benefits of climbing. 

 

Well done to Edward in year 3 for receiving top striker 
and completing the seasons at Ascot United.  

 

Well done to Ava in year 3 for her medal in gymnastics 
for jumping and landing. 

 

Well done to Ella in Year 4 who won a tractor race at 
the Chiltern Steam Rally! 

Q: How long have you worked at WSM? 

A: <<Answer>> 

Q: What is your favourite thing about WSM? 

A: <<Answer>> 

Q: What do you enjoy doing in your spare time? 

A: <<Answer>> 

Q: Please tell us about yourself? 

A: <<Answer>> 

Monday 8th May  Coronation Bank Holiday 

Friday 12th May  Year 5 Trip 

Monday 15th- Friday 19th May Safety & Well-Being Week 

Monday 15th- Friday 19th May Walk to School Week 

Friday 26th May  Inset Day — School closed 

Monday 29th May—Friday 2nd June HALF TERM 

Wednesday 7th June  Bag 2 School Collection 

Monday 12th June  Year 4 Trip 

Friday 23rd June  Class Photos 

Wednesday 28th June  Junior Music Festival 

Friday 30th June  Sports Day 

Friday 14th July  Year 6 Trip 

Friday 21st July  SUMMER TERM ENDS 3.15pm 

2023-24 

Friday 1st September  Inset Day — School closed 

Monday 4th September  AUTUMN TERM STARTS 

Wednesday 18th October  Harvest Service 4pm 

Monday 23rd - Friday 27th October HALF TERM 

Monday 30th October  Inset Day — School closed 

Wednesday 13th December Christmas Service 4pm 

Friday 15th December  AUTUMN TERM ENDS 3.20pm 

2024 

Tuesday 2nd January  Inset Day — School closed 

Wednesday 3rd January  SPRING TERM STARTS 

Monday 12th — Friday 16th February HALF TERM 

Monday 19th February  Inset Day — School closed 

Thursday 28th March  SPRING TERM ENDS 3.20pm 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

We hope everyone enjoys the King’s 
Coronation and has a lovely bank holiday 

weekend! 

 

 

 

 

 

 


